Professional Track Days

Pos Num
F3R
1 66
2 21
GP2
1 1
2 69
3 11
WSR
1 55

KATEYAMA

Name

FM 3
AKM 4

SPEED 1
MM 69
VILLARS

AM 55

Car

Tatuus T-318
Tatuus T-318

Dallara
Dallara

Dallara

Dallara T12

Team

FORMULA MOTORSPORT
AKM MOTORSPORT

SPEED CENTER
MM MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT

AM SPORT SYSTEM

1

1

1

Time

148.
:50.

131
:35.
:53.

142,

351
472

.496

908
533

628

£

MNALTRACKDAYS

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 7th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Fastest Lap By Class

In Diff
21

12 2.121
16

12 4.412
2 22.037
7

Gap

2.121

4.412
17.625

Avg Spd

174,267
170,921

206,370
196,876
166,313

183,985

2nd Time

1:48.423
1:51.356

1:31.606
1:36.473

1:43.307



